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Region 1
Jeff Stokes
Athletic Director
Marshall County
416 High School Road
Benton, KY 42025
Phone (home): 270-395-9882
Phone (work): 270-527-6714
Phone (cell): 270-705-7905
Fax: (270)527-0578
Email: jeff.stokes@marshall.kyschools.us
Site: Marshall County

Region 2
Jeremy Tackett
Athletic Director
Union County
4464 US Highway 60W
Morganfield, KY 42437
Phone (home): 270-952-1441
Phone (work): 270-389-1454
Phone (cell): 270-952-1441
Fax: (270) 389-2715
Email: jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us
Site: Union County

Region 3
Chris Gaddis
Athletic Director
Owensboro
1800 Frederica St
Owensboro, KY 42301
Phone (home): 270-684-1663
Phone (work): 270-686-1084
Phone (cell): 270-929-1493
Fax: (270)686-1162

Email: chris.gaddis@owensbhoro.kyschools.us

Site: Owensboro

Region 4
Jonathan Vincent
Athletic Director
Warren East
6867 Louisville Rd
Bowling Green, KY 42101
Phone (work): 270-781-1277
Phone (cell): 270-202-7857
Fax: (270)843-2610

Email: jonathan.vincent@warren.kyschools.us

Site: Warren East

Region 5
David Dawson
Athletic Director
LaRue County
925 S. Lincoln Blvd
Hodgenville, KY 42748
Phone (home): 270-766-7419
Phone (work): 270-358-2210
Phone (cell): 270-766-7419
Fax: 270-358-9469
Email: david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us
Site: LaRue County

Region 6
Nick Waddell
Athletic Director
Pleasure Ridge Park
5901 Greenwood Rd
Louisville, KY 40258
Phone (home): 502-727-2356
Fax: (502)485-8093
Email: nick.waddell@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Pleasure Ridge Park

Region 7
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY 40208
Phone (work): 502-485-8241
Phone (cell): 502-485-8489
Fax: (502) 485-8035

Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us

Site: DuPont Manual

Region 8
Frank Ragland
Athletic Director
Trimble County
1029 Highway 421 N
Bedford, KY 40006
Phone (home): 502-255-4833
Phone (work): 502-255-7781
Phone (cell): 502-750-0990
Fax: (502)255-5126
Email: frank.ragland@trimble.kyschools.us
Site: Trimble County

Region 9
Eric Schmitt
Athletic Director
Villa Madonna
2500 Amsterdam Rd
Covington, KY 41017
Phone (work): 859-331-6333
Phone (cell): 513-405-2686
Fax: (859)331-8615
Email: eschmitt@villamadonna.net
Site: Villa Madonna

Region 10
Brad Allison
Athletic Director
Harrison County
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY 41031
Phone (work): 859-234-7123
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Fax: (859)234-0115
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County
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Region 11
Brandon Fritz
Athletic Director
Madison Central
705 N 2nd St
Richmond, KY 40475
Phone (work): 859-625-6109
Phone (cell): 859-200-0427
Fax: (859)623-3925
Email: brandon.fritz@madison.kyschools.us
Site: Madison Central

Region 12
Scott Gregory
Athletic Director
Southwestern
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY 42503
Phone (home): 606-379-1442
Phone (work): 606-678-9000
Phone (cell): 606-271-3152
Fax: (606)678-9277
Email: scott.gregory@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern

Region 13
Jeff Canady
Athletic Director
Knox Central
100 Panther Way
Barbourville, KY 40906
Phone (work): 606-546-9253
Phone (cell): 606-595-7711
Fax: (606)546-5684
Email: jeff.canady@knox.kyschools.us
Site: Knox Central

Region 14
Al Holland
Athletic Director
Hazard
157 Bulldog Lane
Hazard, KY 41701
Phone (home): 606-439-4420
Phone (work): 606-439-1318
Phone (cell): 606-216-2936
Fax: (606)439-2285
Email: allan.holland@hazard.kyschools.us
Site: Hazard

Region 15
Connie Compton
Athletic Director
Shelby Valley
125 Douglas Park
Pikeville, KY 41501
Phone (home): 606-639-2879
Fax: (606)639-2074
Email: connie.compton@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Shelby Valley
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Region 16
Arlen McNabb
Athletic Director
Bath County
645 Chenault Dr.
Owingsville, KY 40360
Phone (home): 606-768-6147
Phone (work): 606-674-6325
Phone (cell): 606-336-4000
Fax: (606)674-9188
Email: arlen.mcnabb@bath.kyschools.us
Site: Bath County
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